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10th ANNUAL HARVEST CLASSIC INVITATIONAL - 10/29/2022

TIMING BY UNDERDOG RACE TIMING
BOB'S TREE FARM

Results

Event 6  Boys 2.82 Mile Run CC JV
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Results - Men
  1 Selmser, Max              12 Tully                 18:11.59    1
  2 Keller, Bryce              9 Tully                 18:31.01    2
  3 Shaffer, Alex             11 Tully                 18:32.11    3
  4 DeStefanis, Evan           9 Whitesboro            18:33.34    4
  5 Riley-Jones, Schuyler     11 Whitesboro            18:37.11    5
  6 Benjamin, Luke             9 Whitesboro            18:40.76    6
  7 Viel, Dominick            11 Tully                 18:43.12    7
  8 Kidwell, Ethan            10 Whitesboro            18:43.91    8
  9 LaMore, Ethan             10 Whitesboro            18:45.53    9
 10 Heretz, Avery              9 Whitesboro            18:49.66   10
  1 Singh, Lovepreet           9 Tully                 19:21.48   11
  2 MacLeish, Elias            9 Cooperstown           19:48.81
  3 Heavner, Brendan           9 Cooperstown           19:50.20
  4 Feury, Theo                9 Cooperstown           20:36.96
  5 Faggiano, James           11 Whitesboro            21:09.88   12
  6 DeGeorge, Christopher      9 Tamarac-Hoos          21:13.59   13
  7 Tanoury, Lucas            12 Whitesboro            21:16.16
  8 Angell, Matthew           10 Tamarac-Hoos          22:53.44   14
  9 Fong, Devin                9 Tamarac-Hoos          22:55.33   15
 10 Dolan, Ryan                9 Tamarac-Hoos          23:01.19   16
  1 Bivins, Nathan             9 Maple Hill            23:47.30
  2 Jenne, Dominick           12 Whitesboro            24:51.42
  3 Diliberto, Joseph         12 Whitesboro            25:16.21
  4 Callahan, Caleb            9 Mechanicvill          25:39.56
  5 Piekielniak, Matthew       9 Whitesboro            25:47.28
  6 Steere, Colin             10 Whitesboro            26:34.17
  7 Beyer, Sam                11 Mechanicvill          29:31.96
  8 Bounds, Eric               9 Tamarac-Hoos          29:33.65   17
  9 Daniels, Joe               9 Mechanicvill          30:51.70
 10 Burgdoff, Gavyn           10 Whitesboro            31:25.00
  1 Paduano, Brain            12 Whitesboro            31:41.10
  2 O'Hare, Andrew             9 Mechanicvill          35:03.60
  3 Young, Ed                 10 Tamarac-Hoos          35:09.90   18

Event 6  Boys 2.82 Mile Run CC JV
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
  1 Selmser, Max              12 Tully                 18:11.59   1   1
  2 Keller, Bryce              9 Tully                 18:31.01   1   2
  3 Shaffer, Alex             11 Tully                 18:32.11   1   3
  4 DeStefanis, Evan           9 Whitesboro            18:33.34   1   4
  5 Riley-Jones, Schuyler     11 Whitesboro            18:37.11   1   5
  6 Benjamin, Luke             9 Whitesboro            18:40.76   1   6
  7 Viel, Dominick            11 Tully                 18:43.12   1   7
  8 Kidwell, Ethan            10 Whitesboro            18:43.91   1   8
  9 LaMore, Ethan             10 Whitesboro            18:45.53   1   9
 10 Heretz, Avery              9 Whitesboro            18:49.66   1  10
 11 Singh, Lovepreet           9 Tully                 19:21.48   2  11
 12 MacLeish, Elias            9 Cooperstown           19:48.81   2
 13 Heavner, Brendan           9 Cooperstown           19:50.20   2
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....Event 6  Boys 2.82 Mile Run CC JV
 14 Feury, Theo                9 Cooperstown           20:36.96   2
 15 Faggiano, James           11 Whitesboro            21:09.88   2  12
 16 DeGeorge, Christopher      9 Tamarac-Hoos          21:13.59   2  13
 17 Tanoury, Lucas            12 Whitesboro            21:16.16   2
 18 Angell, Matthew           10 Tamarac-Hoos          22:53.44   2  14
 19 Fong, Devin                9 Tamarac-Hoos          22:55.33   2  15
 20 Dolan, Ryan                9 Tamarac-Hoos          23:01.19   2  16
 21 Bivins, Nathan             9 Maple Hill            23:47.30   3
 22 Jenne, Dominick           12 Whitesboro            24:51.42   3
 23 Diliberto, Joseph         12 Whitesboro            25:16.21   3
 24 Callahan, Caleb            9 Mechanicvill          25:39.56   3
 25 Piekielniak, Matthew       9 Whitesboro            25:47.28   3
 26 Steere, Colin             10 Whitesboro            26:34.17   3
 27 Beyer, Sam                11 Mechanicvill          29:31.96   3
 28 Bounds, Eric               9 Tamarac-Hoos          29:33.65   3  17
 29 Daniels, Joe               9 Mechanicvill          30:51.70   3
 30 Burgdoff, Gavyn           10 Whitesboro            31:25.00   3
 31 Paduano, Brain            12 Whitesboro            31:41.10   4
 32 O'Hare, Andrew             9 Mechanicvill          35:03.60   4
 33 Young, Ed                 10 Tamarac-Hoos          35:09.90   4  18

                                   Team Scores
=================================================================================
Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9
=================================================================================
Results - Men
   1 Tully                        24    1    2    3    7   11    1    2    3    7
      Total Time:  1:33:19.31
         Average:    18:39.87
   2 Whitesboro                   32    4    5    6    8    9   10   12    4    5
      Total Time:  1:33:20.65
         Average:    18:40.13
   3 Tamarac-Hoosick Falls        75   13   14   15   16   17   18   13   14   15
      Total Time:  1:59:37.20
         Average:    23:55.44


